

Est on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 N/w - Purnpur Suroksha Bandh to primary school Tarapur and Village.					
2 Agency - Wast Media Solution					
3 Agr Ho - 114/SBD/2020-2021					
4 Date of Start - 17.03.2021					
5 Date of Completion - 16.09.2021					
6 Agr. Amount - 1545147 = 00					
7 Rate - 17.72/- below.					
1 Cost of working bench mark and reference pillar do all the job.					
	5	30.00			150.00
	1	29.00			29.00
					179.00m.
					or 0.179km.
2 clearing and grubbing the road land do all the job.					
	5	30.00	7.00		1050.00m ²
	1	20.00	7.00		140.00 "
	1	9.00	2.50		22.50 "
					1212.50m ²

Continuation

or 0.1213 Hect

Abstract of work

5

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 Const. of marking bench					
Mark V.P. No - (1) - 0.179 km.					
@ 11179.59 / km.					m. 2001 = m
2 clearing and grubbing the road land V.P. No - (1)					
0.1218 Hect. @ 52998.70					
per Hect. m. 6429 = 00					
3 Const. of embankment V.P. No - (2)					
Lead - 100 m lead -					
109.11 m ³ @ 195.03					
per m ³ m. 20952 = m					
4 Const. of embankment lead - 100 m.					
V.P. No - (1)					
254.589 m ³ @ 194.58					
per m ³ m. 39354 = m					
5 Const. of G.S. 825.96 T.					
V.P. No - (4) - 75.32 m ³					
@ 2769.35 per m ³ m. 209587 = m					
6 F/W excavation in form					
V.P. No - (2) - 14.902 m ³					
@ 305.42 per m ³ m. 4551 = m					
7 providing p.c.c. in 15					
in found. V.P. No - (2)					
1.38 m ³ @ 5319.26					
per m ³ m. 7341 = m					
8 providing p.c.c. in 20					

Continuation

6
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
grade V.p. NO. (2)					
8.89 m ³		5796.52			
		m ³			m 51531 = n
2 providing p.c.c. m-20					
in substructure V.p.					
NO. (2) - 3.23 m ³					
@ 6023.41 m ³					m 19492 = n
10 S.F.F. H.P. p.c.c.					
600 mm dia H.P. V.p.					
NO. (2) - 5.00 m					
@ 1119.72 m					m 5599 = n
11 S.F.F. m 1684 sign					
board V.p. NO. (4)					
2 Har @ 94119.31					
each					18885 = n
					m 18887 = n
					m 384724 = n
Add 12% GST + 1% Lab. cost					384722 = n
					50 m (4) 50014 = n
					m 434738 = n
Less 17.22%					m (4) 74862 = n
					359874 = n
					359874 = n
					Supd
					24/7/21
					AE.
					24/7/21
					J.E.